



2026.04.13.13:07

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 295/2020 & CM. No. 31581/2020

M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv. with
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.

versus

URMILA BHATIA

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Heena Ahluwalia, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

19.03.2021

Let a complete set of appeal be given to the learned counsel for the respondent within one week from today.

List the appeal for hearing on 20th September, 2021.

Trial Court record be requisitioned before the next date of hearing.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 19, 2021/ak