



2026.04.13.19.54

\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 295/2020 & CM APPLN No.31581/2020

M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD. Appellant

Through : Mr.Prabhat Kumar, Advocate.

versus

URMILA BHATIA Respondent

Through : Ms.Heena Ahluwalia, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

27.01.2022

1. The hearing has been conducted through Video Conferencing.
2. No time is left today.
3. List again on 29.03.2022.
4. Interim orders to continue.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JANUARY 27, 2022

M