



2023-04-16 13:34:54

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 295/2020 & CM APPL. 31581/2020**
M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD.

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Mr. Prabhat
Kumar and Ms. Shilpa G. Mittal,
Advs.

versus

URMILA BHATIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sameer Bhatnagar and
Ms. Navdeep Kaur, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **29.03.2022**

1. Written submissions be filed by counsel for the appellant within four weeks.
2. List on September 06, 2022.
3. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J.

MARCH 29, 2022/ds