



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 295/2020 and CM APPL. No.31581/2020

M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD. Appellant
Through: Mr.Abhijeet Varshney, Advocate

versus

URMILA BHATIA Respondent
Through: Mr.Sameer Bhatnagar, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
19.01.2024

List before the Registrar on 31st January, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 19, 2024
SV/RYP

Click here to check corrigendum, if any