



\$~

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 295/2020**

M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD. Appellant

Through: Mr. Abhijeet Varshney, Adv.

versus

URMILA BHATIA Respondent

Through: Mr. Sameer Bhatnagar, Adv.

CORAM:

REGISTRAR GENERAL KANWAL JEET ARORA

ORDER

%

31.01.2024

1. Security bond not filed. Learned counsel for the respondent seeks some more time to furnish security bond alongwith document of the property sought to be furnished as security for the release of the deposited amount.
2. At request, renotify on 21.02.2024.

**KANWAL JEET ARORA
REGISTRAR GENERAL**

JANUARY 31, 2024

ss

Click here to check corrigendum, if any