



\$~62

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ RFA 295/2020 & CM APPL. 31581/2020

M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD.Appellant

Through: Mr. Siddharth Mittal and Mr.
Abhijeet Varshay, Advocates

versus

URMILA BHATIARespondent

Through: Mr. Sameer Bhatnagar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

% **20.11.2024**

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. List on 05.03.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2024/v

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)