



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 295/2020 & CM APPL. 31581/2020 CM APPL. 39399/2025
M/S. A TO Z FACILITATORS PVT. LTD.Appellant

Through: Mr. Siddharth Mittal and Mr.
Abhijeet Varshney, Advocates.

versus

URMILA BHATIARespondent
Through: Mr. Kamal Kant, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
19.09.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is pre-occupied on a Full Bench.
Re-notify on 02nd February 2026.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 19, 2025
SS